LEGISLATIVE ASSEMBLY OF ALBERTA
Member EDR 2024-25
004 - Calgary-Buffalo - MLA Joe Ceci
For Expenses Processed APR 1 - JUN 30, 2024

Budget

Reimbursed
This Qtr

Reimbursed
To-Date

[Financial Reporting - $ (Receipts attached)

Transportation
Fuel and Minor Maintenance - $
MLA Parking Cap - $
Other Travel - Parking - $
Member Travel (overnight stay in constituency) - $
Taxi, Bus Travel - $
Vehicle Lease/ Rental (Edmonton or Calgary unlimited) - $
Member Travel (Meal Per Diems) - $

Accommodation
Edmonton Accommodation Allowance ($23,160.00/yr max)
Travel Accommodations Allowance
Travel Accommodations Allowance (days; 10 max) - NF

Other
Hosting - $
Event Tickets Disclosable - $

$900.00

$23,160.00

10.0

$30.47

$5,550.00

$163.06
$460.64

$30.47

$5,550.00

$163.06
$460.64

[Non-Financial Reporting

Use of Private Automobile (50.5 cents per km)
Constituency Travel MLA (KM) - NF
Constituency Travel Staff (KM) - NF

Total Constituency Travel (KM) - NF

Adverse Driving Conditions
Special Trips (5 trips per year) - NF
Travel To and From the Capital
Travel by Air, Bus or Train (Unlimited Trips) - NF
Use of a Private Automobile (52 trips per year) - NF

Other Travel
Vehicle Rental (5 Days maximum anywhere in Alberta) - NF

$ - Reported on CAD dollar amount of actual expense

35,000.0

300.0

300.0

35,000.0

5.0

52.0

5.0

NF - Reported based on number of trips, number of kilometres, or number of days

Budget reported is the maximum annual amount that may be claimed

GST is not included in the $ amounts as the Legislative Assembly is GST/HST - exempt

Note:

Expenses are reported in the Quarter the expense is reimbursed and not necessarily the Quarter the expense was incurred.
The reader should take this into account when reviewing the disclosure

300.0

6.0

300.0

6.0



€6S¢VaN

¥ o Z abed

‘Jreyaq Aw uo Jo

aw 0] pred usaq Ajsnoira.d 10U aAey paLUe|d SJUNOWE eyl pue painoul Sem ainypuadxa auy) Jo 3joym ay) 1eyl Ao Agalay |
A 1e|jo si rey) palNoul sem ainy X3 a1 Jo 9|
o) [
1pI Aisnoinaud 3 yp yp p y ym ay

MLA Parking Cap - $9.52 + GST

OURRECEIPT THIS S YOUR RECEIPT THIS 1 YOUR REQ
T

erminal: 3 _CWT TAP

- PURCHASE
Pote o =

YValid through;

EMD': LLL LT

YALID TO: 10706/ 0480652
HNY
10:06 M ,@"”‘,,;{‘“.“”’““‘ H

VISA CREDIT
PMD: @:AIIWI]B]MB
10:06 PM wp - Do
APPROVED - THARK YOt
ANOUNTPALD: 100 BRY. -
OTRVIMEG/ s gy S mnas
RECEIPT NO: 454y 06PN

A

mu:snuzsoﬂ :
Hn*l- m

It

st
S P u ‘

Alobare) asuadxy

wewreD

aweN Jaqusiy

uonduosaq 1disday

Bupjred Jaquisiy

1080 80r

1290 8o
ojon - bunpred

wio4 wreD sasuadx3y Jayl0 ,SIoquaN - €6SZ7IIN

B1IAQ|V 10 A|lquiassy aAne|sIba




MLA Parking Cap - $20.95 + GST
Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME42593 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Receipt Description Parking - Bow Valley College
Member Name Joe Ceci

Claimant Joe Ceci

Expense Category Member Parking

-
b: e
g 2
B o
.

s . il P
‘gone. 9024 : Daily %
3 =
élalid through: «
¢ WEDNESDAY &
€ 19 JuN 24 3
? 6:00 PM S

START TIME: 6/19/2024 8:25 AM
AMOUNT, .22 .00 (GST Incl)

¢ AR

Auth No:

Trn No: 0013240080-H
Terminal: 1534
Receipt No: 34259

19/06/2024 8 2636 AM TID- "**

-ans Ref ' 0013240080 H Auth #

3“ “rect AID| ADDDOO00031010 o
3 z
-

s @
E S
s -
B T
z >
=3 )
@ =

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me
or on my behalf.

ME42593

Page 3 of 4




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR39213 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR39213

Description April 2024 rent

Claimant Joe Ceci

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Buffalo 04 (Joe Ceci)

Date Submitted April 2, 2024

Date Received April 3, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
April 2024 1850.00
Grand Total 1850.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR39213

Page 2 of 2




Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR40702 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR40702

Description May 2024

Claimant Joe Ceci

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Buffalo 04 (Joe Ceci)

Date Submitted May 3, 2024

Date Received May 3, 2024

Mailing Address —

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
May 2024 1850.00
Grand Total 1850.00

Office Use Only —

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge

that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this
amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR40702 Page 2 of 2



Legislative Assembly of Alberta
MR41231 - Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim Form

3
g

Form Type Members' Temporary Accommodation Allowance Claim
Form ID MR41231

Description June 2024

Claimant Joe Ceci

Employee Number I

Constituency Calgary-Buffalo 04 (Joe Ceci)

Date Submitted June 3, 2024

Date Received June 3, 2024

Mailing Address

Month Year Monthly Claim Amount
June 2024 1850.00
Grand Total 1850.00

Office Use Only

| confirm that | have completed declarations evidencing: (1) my current permanent residence and (2) my current temporary
residence, with supporting documentation as required, and have either provided these documents to Financial Management.

Pursuant to section 6.1 of the Members' Allowance Order [Short-term Rental of Temporary Residence], | confirm that | have
not, during the period for which the allowance is claimed, used any commercial service through which I, or a third party on my
behalf, has rented out my temporary residence for a fee as a vacation rental or any other type of short-term accommodation.

I confirm that the amount being claimed does not exceed my costs of maintaining the temporary residence and acknowledge
that | will be personally responsible for reimbursing the Legislative Assembly Office for any payment received that exceeds this

amount.

| certify that | have met the requirements of the Members’ Allowances Order, RMSC 1992, c. M-1, as amended, have incurred
accommodation expenses on the dates or months selected, and have not previously claimed or been paid for these expenses.

MR41231

Page 2 of 2




islati Hosting - $11.98
Legislative Assembly of Alberta osting - $

SE40824 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

3
g

Receipt Description Coffee for stakeholder meeting
Member Name Joe Ceci
Claimant Kelly Bailly
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s) ) )
Hosting Purpose - Stakeholder meeting - Indigenous Gathering place

TRANSACTION RECORD
RELEVE DE TIRANSACTION

Inylewood
909 10 Street SE
Calgary, AB
Canada, T2G0S7
Tel: +1 4034570697
Printed April 3, 2024 at 10:33 AM

Order ID: 204181

Type. Purchase

Date/Time: 2024-04-03 10°33.24
Server: Viktoriia

card Number: XXXXxxxx00C I
Accou SEL ASH DEFAULT

Auth #
Ref #: 663067610010015060 H

INTERAC
AQ0000002771010
8080008000

00 APPROVED - THANK YOU 001

Subtotal: $9.98
Tip: $2.00

Total: $11.98

Important - retain this copy for your records

" MERCHANT COPY ~**

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my
staff or on their behalf.

SE40824 Page 2 of 4



3
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

SE40824 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

Hosting - $18.95 + GST

Receipt Description

Coffee - Arts and Culture meeting

Member Name

Joe Ceci

Claimant

Kelly Bailly

Expense Category

Hosting - Individual Stakeholder(s)
Hosting Purpose - Arts and Culture stakeholder meeting

!l e

a'es*nlﬁ':.u--«z

) lll |;"|> { ((‘ut"

JHONT 13.90

(1310
747001001
AUTHOR . 4

Coae
Cus tonar
“O0DYE
(hank vou Tor opping at

I Pewa
el
43596

Jownload o
visat ousonlie

[}

e

el
=k :
N B ~3.35)
2 5300022 LG 23 Mt
A O0 L0 Trshd ,AEB:L Cfrerd:0
e TravelTer aa Gld 95 G
A=t Gales e 95
T 1EL8.9% $0.95
Fols mll $19.90
:l B lO Ill g}ggg
Jabi |ocard 3 L€
PRI |
fraaction Doelan: $0.00
ftam count 1
PP : F' (RN MJ\
TENDER o INTERAS
ACCT : DEFAN
e SO —
AXD $ ’Hl)[lu(l."/l 410

118

]
: 00-001

Capy

stnterra
1. app
amey ket .com

I hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE40824

Page 3 of 4




Hosting - $29.98 + GST

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
SE40824 - Staff Other Expenses Claim Form

S
g

Receipt Description Coffee - seniors visit
Member Name Joe Ceci

Claimant Kelly Bailly
Expense Category Other

Tir Hortons # 100320
1211 12th Ave SW, Calgary, 4
(403) 245-099¢

Order & 173

150 Tinbits $9.95

1 Take 12 Origimnal Blend $19.99
Subtotal: o o 329._9-5

GsT: $1.00

Cashier: SHIFT 2

GST#: 131221459
05-10-2024 01:30:40 pH
Receipt #: 278334201

Order ID: 285090001

OEBIT P |

Account: U ZGUING
card Entry:TAP_ICC Sequ :e:000308
rans Type:Purchase $30.98
fierchant #: 030000023066
Tern #: 201
Ref #: 00000303
Trace 4. 00283950
Application Label: Interac
aID #: RODC000277101001006000001
fUR #: £000008000
TSI #: 2000

4uth - Roproven

tuest Copy

RECEIPT REPRINT

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to my

staff or on their behalf.

SE40824 Page 4 of 4



3
g

Legislative Assembly of Alberta

Hosting - $42.27 + GST

ME41384 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description Lunch for constituent meeting

Member Name Joe Ceci
Claimant Joe Ceci
Expense Category Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)

Hosting Purpose - constituent meeting

TRANSACTION RECORD

Loc#: CCOO1 Reg#: STN1
Trang#: 278628
Term Id: Android
CREDIT CARD PURCHASE
SEQ: 015204
Ref: D5SEESSB28S1W2
06-07-2024 01:07 PM
carat: 0000000000000 [ G
Card Type: VISA
Proximity
VISA
AID: A0000000031010
5669736120437265646974
Trace: 415900618553
Invé: Y3CBKQV6383DP
Link#: 2414613064808

authé : [ IR

PURCHASE $40. 16
Tip Amt: $4.02
Total: $44.18

Retain this copy for your
records

SUCCESS APPROVED

Customer Copy
#»wr Customer Copy XX

Cluck n Cleaver
1511 14th st SW

Phone: 403-266-2067
GST# 807931365 RT0001
Table Q#1
Trans #: 278628 Serv: Adrian

GST $1.91
TOTAL: $40. 16
EWV $44.18

TIp $4.02

Enjoy the Cluckin Chicken!
JOE 10 15

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME41384

Page 2 of 2




3
g

Hosting - $51.40 + GST

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME41450 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

Receipt Description

Constituent Lunch - Chinatown

Member Name

Joe Ceci

Claimant

Joe Ceci

Expense Category

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Chinatown tour

#4

Lucky Place
#104 108 3 Ave SW
Calgary AB Canada
Te1:403-474-9000

GST#754475325

Guest Check

Date : 24/06/12 Time
Check# : 00012

: 13:00:49
Open By : Manager

1 Salt Pepper Squid 19.95
FREEEEEL
4  Steamed Rice 8.00
=E
1 Stm Shrimp Dumplings 7.50
BT
1 Open Food 15.95
HIiE &dh
Item Total($): 51.40
GST($): 2.57
Total($): 53.97

No. of Print : 1
Print Time : 13:00:49, Manager

Thank You
Please come again!

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME41450

Page 2 of 2




Hosting - $8.48 + GST

Legislative Assembly of Alberta
ME42593 - Members' Other Expenses Claim Form

S
g

Receipt Description Coffee with constituent
Member Name Joe Ceci
Claimant Joe Ceci

Expense Category

Hosting - Individual Constituent(s)
Hosting Purpose - Constituent coffee

T1n Hortons # 100320
1211 12th Ave Sk, Calgary, AB
(403) 245-0590

Take Dt~
Order #: 115

1 LG Driginal Blend £2.07
2 Crean

1 Plain Creissant $2.2%
! Plain Croissant 2.29
i MB Dark koast $1.83
1 Crean

Subtotal: $8.48

G3T: 50,42

Total Tax: §0.42

Change Oue: $0.00
Cashier: SHIFY Z

GST#: 131221459
06-13-2024 11:06:39 aM
Receipt #: 281261701
Order I0: 288087901

JISA RN KAk

Card Entry:TAP_ICC Sequence: (600199
Trans Type:Purchase $6.90
Tern #: 201
REF #: 00600196
Application Labe): Visa Credit
AID #: A0GO0000031010
TUR 4: (000000000
TSI #: 0000

Brest Copy
RLCETPT REPRING

| hereby certify that the whole of the expenditure was incurred and that amounts claimed have not previously been paid to me

or on my behalf.

ME42593

Page 4 of 4



Z¢8ETVAN

2 10 Z abed

‘Jleyaq Aw uo Jo

aw 0] pred uaaq Ajsnoinaid Jou aAeY pPaWIeld SJUNOWE Jey)l Pue painaul Sem ainypuadxa ayj Jo ajoym syl Teyl Ajuao Agatay |

Event Tickets Disclosable - $460.64 + GST

Order Date: Jun 6 2024

Billing & Shipping Joseph A Ceci

Address:

URL: https://calgarystampede.com/myaccount

Approval Auth Number: _

Reference Number: 3455471, 3455469
Order details for Thursday, July 11 - 2024 Calgary Stampede Afternoon Rodeo

Quantity Type Section Row Seats Price Total
3 Consumer 212 AA 19-21 $152.38 $457.14

Method of Delivery: AXS Mobile ID - Free (Recommended)
Your tickets will be delivered into your account after your order is fully processed.

Sub Total: $457.14
GST: $22.86
Handling Fee: $3.33
GST: $0.17

Grand Total: $483.50

Amount Charged To Your Credit Card: $483.50

AloBare) asuadxy

uewre|D
awreN Jaquisiy
uonduosaq 1disday

oapol spadwels - asoding BunsoH

(s)uansuo) fenpialpu - BunsoH

1280 9or

1280 9or

S19)911 08po. apadwels

wJio4 wreD sasuadx3 18yl0 ,SioquaN - Z8ETYAN

B1IAQ|V 10 A|lquiassy aAne|sIba




	0838_2025Q1_00_edr
	0838_2025Q1_02_edr
	0838_2025Q1_03_edr



